

Geelong Chamber Music Society Inc.
Annual General Meeting Thursday 25 April 2024

FORM OF APPOINTMENT OF PROXY

l,		of					
being a membe	er of GEELONG CHAN	MBER MUSIC SC	OCIETY hereby appoint				
		of					
being a member of that Incorporated Association, as my Proxy to vote for me on my behalf at the Annual General Meeting of the Association to be held or Thursday 25 April 2024 and at any adjournment of that meeting.							
SIGNED:							
The	day of		. 2024.				



Geelong Chamber Music Society Inc.
Annual General Meeting Thursday 25 April 2024

NOMINATION FORM FOR COMMITTEE MEMBER

Below is a nomination form. All positions on the committee are open. Nomination forms are to be in the hands of the Secretary by 8pm on **Wednesday 24 April 2024** and may be delivered personally or posted to PO Box 988, Geelong 3220.

The nominator, seconder and nominee must all be members of the Geelong Chamber Music Society Inc.
In the event of insufficient nominations to fill all vacancies on the Committee, the nominees will be declared elected and further nominations will be received from the floor of the meeting.

The following positions are open to all financial members of the Society:

President, Vice-President Secretary, Treasurer Up to Seven Ordinary Committee Members

I HER	REBY NOMINATE: _			
for th	the position of:			
Signe	ned:		(Nominator)	
	_		(Seconder)	
l con:	nsent to this nomina	tion:		
Signe	ned: _		(Nominee)	